Brad® HarshIO 600 Safety
Digital I/O
112095
IP67 Ethernet I/O Modules
Brad HarshIO IP67 Modules for EtherNet/IP
featuring CIP Safety technology deliver significant
operational advantages of protection and versatility
for industrial safety applications

               17 Nov. 2022 - ©Molex
Ordering Information
Industrial grade versions (operating temperature: -25° to +70°C)
Order No.
Power
Connector
Engineering No. Description
Memory
Key
I/O
Inputs Outputs
112095-5107
7/8”
4-pin
TCDEC-8B4P-DYU-GW
HarshIO EtherNet/IP
CIP Safety digital module
Internal
Window
Key
12 (PNP) 4 (PNP)
112095-5108 TCDEC-8B4B-DYU-GW 12 (PNP) 2 (BIPOLAR)
112095-5127 TCDEC-8B4P-DYU-G8
M8 Key
12 (PNP) 4 (PNP)
112095-5128 TCDEC-8B4B-DYU-G8 12 (PNP) 2 (BIPOLAR)
112095-5111
7/8”
5-pin
TCDEC-8B4P-D1U-GW Internal
Window
Key
12 (PNP) 4 (PNP)
112095-5112 TCDEC-8B4B-D1U-GW 12 (PNP) 2 (BIPOLAR)
112095-5129 TCDEC-8B4P-D1U-G8
M8 Key
12 (PNP) 4 (PNP)
112095-5130 TCDEC-8B4B-D1U-G8 12 (PNP) 2 (BIPOLAR)
Commercial grade versions (operating temperature: 0° to +60°C)
Order No.
Power
Connector
Engineering No. Description
Memory
Key
I/O
Inputs Outputs
112095-5105
7/8”
4-pin
TCDEC-8B4P-DYU-GWC
HarshIO EtherNet/IP
CIP Safety digital module
Internal
Window
Key
12 (PNP) 4 (PNP)
112095-5110 TCDEC-8B4B-DYU-GWC 12 (PNP) 2 (BIPOLAR)
112095-5104 TCDEC-8B4P-DYU-G8C
M8 Key
12 (PNP) 4 (PNP)
112095-5109 TCDEC-8B4B-DYU-G8C 12 (PNP) 2 (BIPOLAR)